DRAKE&DUCK

CAFE

THE GEORGE - BATHURST

Sweel Treals

DANISH PASTRY
$7 EACH

blueberry and apple / apricot and
custard / apple and cinnamon scroll

TOASTED BANANA BREAD
$10

espresso ricotta,
unsalted butter

CROISSANT
$10

ham & cheese or tomato & cheese or
plain, butter, strawberry marmalade

TRADITIONAL SCONES (2 PCS)

$12

whipped cream, homemade
strawberry marmalade

Note: gluten free option
available upon request

BREAKFAST

SIGNATURE BREAKFAST

THE GEORGE BIG BREAKFAST $26
choice of eggs, bacon, sausage, cherry tomatoes,
grilled portobello, hash, charred sourdough, rucola
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $22
poached eggs, ham, rucola, hollandaise, english muffin
TURKISH EGGS $18
poached eggs, whipped feta labneh, mixed nuts dukkah,
chilli oil, pickled onion, charred sour dough, herbs
SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA $19
whipped horeraddish ricotta, chives, capers,
poached egg, herb oil, lemon wedge, sourdough
SMASHED AVOCADO $19
two poached eggs, crumbled danish feta, sumac,
charred sourdough
CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS $16
tomato salsa, smashed avocado, rucola
(add eggs of your choice $ 4.00)
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $18
maple syrup, seasonal fruits, vanilla ice cream
HOMEMADE WAFFLES ( 2 PCS) $18
vanilla ice cream, seasonal fruits
Choice of Sauce: honey, maple, chocolate
EGGS YOUR WAY $13
two eggs cooked to your choice:
scrambled, poached, sunny-side
BACON AND EGG ROLL $12
bacon, fried egg, hash, onion jam
PULLED PORK SANDWICHES $16
caramelized onion, coleslaw, red cheddar, bbg sauce
HOME-MADE GRANOLA BOWL $14
seasonal fresh fruits, Greek yogurt, honey, milk
ADD SIDES
Eggs $4  Hashstack $4
Salmon $6 Danish Feta $4
Chorizo $6 gv_cl)lczd: i‘;
Grilled Sausages $5 r? ed Tomatoes
Grilled Mushroom $3
Ham $4 Halloumi $3
Bacon $4 Hollandaise $2




DRAKE&DUCK

CAFE

BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO BASED COFFEE

REG
CAPPUCCINO $5.00
LATTE $5.00
FLAT WHITE $5.00
LONG BLACK $5.00
PICCOLO LATTE $5.00
MACCHIATO $5.00
HOUSE EXPRESSO $4.50
EXTRA SHOT / ALTERNATIVE MILK +$0.50

ICED COFFEE

COLD BREW ICED LATTE / ICED LONG BLACK
MAPLE NUT MILK COLD BREW

NOT COFFEE

REG / LGE
HOT CHOCOLATE (HOT / ICED) $5.00/ $5.50
CHAI LATTE (HOT / ICED) $5.00/ $5.50
TURMERIC LATTE (HOT / ICED) $5.00/ $5.50
MATCHA (HOT / ICED) $5.50/ $6.00
MOKA $5.50/ $6.00
POT TEA

EBT / EARL GREY / PEPPERMINT / JASMINE GREEN /
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER / CHAI

SHAKES / COLD DRINKS /
SODAS

COKE / COKE ZERO BOTTLE

SPARKLING WATER BOTTLE

LEMONADE / PINK LEMONADE / LEMON-LIME BITTER
MILKSHAKES (CHOCOLATE / VANILLA /

CARAMEL / STRAWBERRY)

JUICES (ORANGE / APPLE / PINEAPPLE /
CRANBERRY / PINK GRAPEFRUIT)

LGE
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.50
$7.00

ICED
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$7.50

$5.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00

$7.00



