

THE GEORGE - BATHURST

Sweet Treats

DANISH PASTRY

\$7 EACH

blueberry and apple / apricot and custard / apple and cinnamon scroll

TOASTED BANANA BREAD

\$10

espresso ricotta,
unsalted butter

CROISSANT

\$10

ham & cheese or tomato & cheese or plain, butter, strawberry marmalade

TRADITIONAL SCONES (2 PCS)

\$12

whipped cream, homemade strawberry marmalade

Note: gluten free option available upon request

G

BREAKFAST

SIGNATURE BREAKFAST

THE GEORGE BIG BREAKFAST \$26

choice of eggs, bacon, sausage, cherry tomatoes, grilled portobello, hash, charred sourdough, rucola

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT \$22

poached eggs, ham, rucola, hollandaise, english muffin

TURKISH EGGS \$18

poached eggs, whipped feta labneh, mixed nuts dukkah, chilli oil, pickled onion, charred sour dough, herbs

SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA \$19

whipped horeraddish ricotta, chives, capers, poached egg, herb oil, lemon wedge, sourdough

SMASHED AVOCADO \$19

two poached eggs, crumbled danish feta, sumac, charred sourdough

CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS \$16

tomato salsa, smashed avocado, rucola
(add eggs of your choice \$ 4.00)

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES \$18

maple syrup, seasonal fruits, vanilla ice cream

HOMEMADE WAFFLES (2 PCS) \$18

vanilla ice cream, seasonal fruits
Choice of Sauce: honey, maple, chocolate

EGGS YOUR WAY \$13

two eggs cooked to your choice:
scrambled, poached, sunny-side

BACON AND EGG ROLL \$12

bacon, fried egg, hash, onion jam

PULLED PORK SANDWICHES \$16

caramelized onion, coleslaw, red cheddar, bbq sauce

HOME-MADE GRANOLA BOWL \$14

seasonal fresh fruits, Greek yogurt, honey, milk

ADD SIDES

Eggs	\$4	Hashstack	\$4
Salmon	\$6	Danish Feta	\$4
Chorizo	\$6	Avocado	\$4
Grilled Sausages	\$5	Grilled Tomatoes	\$3
Ham	\$4	Grilled Mushroom	\$3
Bacon	\$4	Halloumi	\$3
		Hollandaise	\$2

Good morning



BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO BASED COFFEE

	REG	LGE
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.00	\$5.50
LATTE	\$5.00	\$5.50
FLAT WHITE	\$5.00	\$5.50
LONG BLACK	\$5.00	\$5.50
PICCOLO LATTE	\$5.00	
MACCHIATO	\$5.00	
HOUSE EXPRESSO	\$4.50	
EXTRA SHOT / ALTERNATIVE MILK	+ \$0.50	

ICED COFFEE

COLD BREW ICED LATTE / ICED LONG BLACK	\$6.50
MAPLE NUT MILK COLD BREW	\$7.00

NOT COFFEE

	REG / LGE	ICED
HOT CHOCOLATE (HOT / ICED)	\$5.00 / \$5.50	\$6.50
CHAI LATTE (HOT / ICED)	\$5.00 / \$5.50	\$6.50
TURMERIC LATTE (HOT / ICED)	\$5.00 / \$5.50	\$6.50
MATCHA (HOT / ICED)	\$5.50 / \$6.00	\$7.50
MOKA	\$5.50 / \$6.00	\$7.50

POT TEA

EBT / EARL GREY / PEPPERMINT / JASMINE GREEN / \$5.00
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER / CHAI

SHAKES / COLD DRINKS / SODAS

COKE / COKE ZERO BOTTLE	\$6.00
SPARKLING WATER BOTTLE	\$6.00
LEMONADE / PINK LEMONADE / LEMON-LIME BITTER	\$6.00
MILKSHAKES (CHOCOLATE / VANILLA / CARAMEL / STRAWBERRY)	\$8.00
JUICES (ORANGE / APPLE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY / PINK GRAPEFRUIT)	\$7.00